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Name Affiliation Email 

William Walsh Town of Canton—Highway and 
Maintenance wwalsh@town.canton.ma.us 

Michael Loughran Town of Canton—Select Board mloughran@town.canton.ma.us 

Thomas Theodore Town of Canton—Select Board ttheodore@town.canton.ma.us 

Chief Charles Doody Town of Canton—Fire 
Department cdoody@town.canton.ma.us 

Dep. Chief Helena 
Rafferty 

Town of Canton—Police 
Department hrafferty@town.canton.ma.us 

Heather Cahill 
Town of Canton—Traffic 
Committee, Commission on 
Disability 

cahillh@verizon.net 

Matt Isaacs Town of Canton—Traffic 
Committee matt.isaacs@gmail.com 

Kathy Gibbs 
McCormack 

Town of Canton—Traffic 
Committee kmccormack@sjginns.com 

Jill B. Juran Town of Canton—Commission on 
Disability stratton8607@yahoo.com 

Debby Stein Sharpe Canton Walk, Bike, and Hike debbysteinsharpe@gmail.com 

Marc Tisdelle, P.E. Town of Stoughton—Engineering 
Department mtisdelle@stoughton-ma.gov 

Peter O’Cain, P.E. Town of Sharon—
Engineering/GIS Division pocain@townofsharon.org 

Maria De La Fuente Town of Sharon—
Engineering/GIS Division mdelafuente@townofsharon.org 

Charles Kilmer, AICP Old Colony Planning Council ckilmer@ocpcrpa.org 

Michael Lambert Brockton Area Transit (BAT) mlambert@ridebat.com 

Raj Kulen MassDOT District 6 raj.kulen@state.ma.us   

Amitai Lipton MassDOT District 6 amitai.lipton@state.ma.us   

Robert Tong MassDOT Traffic & Safety robert.tong@state.ma.us   

Benjamin Muller MassDOT District 6 benjamin.muller@state.ma.us   
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Makaela Niles MassDOT Office of 
Transportation Planning makaela.niles@state.ma.us   

Mark Abbott MassDOT District 6 mark.abbott@state.ma.us  

Chen-Yuan Wang Boston Region MPO cwang@ctps.org 

Julie Dombroski Boston Region MPO jdombroski@ctps.org 
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